06-06-2005 19:41:09

08-30-2006 19:57:48
| CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2006
| PHRF A
(sno) (yacht)
42860 SURFRIDER
52130 ROWDY
52363 EASY BEAT
320 BLACK SEAL
50259 VECTOR
522 MINOR THREAT
56 SNOOKER
51150 ERYTHRON
41395 SCHOCK THERAPY

| CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2006

| PHRF

(yacht)

EN PASSANT
BEOWULF
TANGO
BOOMTOWN
WILEAWAY
END GAME
BONE VOYAGE
DARLING II
BREEZIN'

| CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2006

| PHRF

PRWFO07.htm[9/2/22, 8:07:57 PM]

(yacht)
SINBAD
SIREN
SNOWBIRD IT
STORMBIRD

(yacht)
SOUBRETTE
BLUE J
ESCAPADE

Date:

Date:

Date:

08-30-2006

Start:
Finish:

(f.t.)
19:41:35
19:47:15
19:56:14
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Start:
Finish:

(f.t.)
19:46:44
19:47:26
19:54:09
19:52:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Start:
Finish:

(f.t.)
19:48:14
19:46:45
00:00:00
00:00:00

Start:
Finish:

(£.t.)
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

18:50:00
21:20:00

(c.t.)
00:49:09
00:49:58
00:58:57
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

18:45:00
21:15:00

(c.t.)
00:49:35
00:52:27
00:56:28
00:56:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

18:40:00
21:10:00

00:52:43
00:00:00
00:00:00

18:35:00
21:05:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

(s)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

+

Code: WF0701 |
Course: 5.4 (NM.)|
+

(pn) (psc) (o/a)
1.00 1.00

2.00 3.00

3.00 9.00

5.00 12.00

5.00 12.00

5.00 12.00

5.00 12.00

5.00 12.00

5.00 12.00
+

Code: WF0702 |
Course: 5.4 (NM.)|
+

(pn) (psc) (o/a)
1.00 2.00

2.00 5.00

3.00 7.00

4.00 8.00

6.00 12.00

6.00 12.00

6.00 12.00

6.00 12.00

6.00 12.00
+

Code: WF0703 |
Course: 5.4 (NM.)|
+

(pn) (psc) (o/a)
1.00 4.00

2.00 6.00

4.00 11.00

5.00 12.00
+

Code: WF0704 |
Course: 5.4 (NM.) |
+

(pn) (psc) (o/a)
2.00 2.00

2.00 2.00

2.00 2.00
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